
ARIZONA II

L=585 cm
W=603 cm
H=384 cm 
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 ELEMENT

 100x200/162x575021
 100x200x515022
 100x200x575013
 160x160x274544
 160x160x345045
 22x120x189046
 22x120x2016 27
 22x94x2582828
 22x94x3228829
 56x120x2918410
 56x120x31702011
 56x56x3223 a212
 56x56x3223 b213

 100x120x1583Rw1090214
 160x180x3536Rw2400415

38x120x1838Rw1090416
 44x180x5120Rw5800417

    
 

42 m^2 
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A LIST OF PARTS
QUANTITY PART NO

beam

beam

beam

beam

beam

beam

beam

beam

beam

beam

beam

beam

beam

arch

arch

arch

arch

the quantity of felt needed to 
cover the roof



5 

SG2- 1pcs.
P1- 2pcs.
N1-2pcs.
 

SG2- 1pcs.
P1- 2pcs.
N1-2pcs.
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15

4

4x[             ]
SG1 - 1pcs.
P1 - 2pcs.
N1 - 2pcs.

   
  Ø   

3x[            ]
SG3 - 1pcs.
P1- 2pcs.
N1 - 2pcs.

SG5 - 1pcs.
P1- 2pcs.
N1 - 2pcs.

25
00

100

100

17

100

For screws SG1  make a hole 
with a drill     14mm



6 

SG4 - 2pcs.

P1 - 4pcs.

N1 - 4pcs.

SG4 - 1pcs.

P1 - 2pcs.

N1 - 2pcs.

SG4 - 1pcs.

P1 - 2pcs.

N1 - 2pcs.

8x[ W7-1pcs.  ]



A ( 1 : 20 )

A

7 

K1-4pcs.     P2-1pcs.

SW1-6pcs.  N2-1pcs. 

S1-1pcs.     W6-40pcs.

2x[             ]

3

4

4

3

1

4

0

1

4

0



B ( 1 : 20 )

B

8 

4x[             ]

K1-2pcs.

W6-20pcs.

1

15

4

1

1

1

4

0

1

4

0



C

9 

4x[W7-3pcs. ]

2x[             ]

14

16

SW2-2pcs.
P2-2pcs.

5

   
Ø

 
       

 

Make a hole with a drill     8mm in 
elements no 5 & 14 for screws 
SW2 
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1727

140

10x[            ]

K4-5pcs.

PL-1pcs.

W2-36pcs.

11

11

140

3743
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8x[ W4- 3pcs. ]

10

10

10

10

K4-1pcs.

W2-6pcs.

K4-1pcs.

W2-6pcs.

K4-1pcs.

W2-6pcs.

K4-1pcs.

W2-6pcs.
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8x[          ]

K4-1pcs.

W2-6pcs.

8x[          ]

K4-1pcs.

W2-6pcs.

2

2



D ( 1 : 15 )

D
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W3

8

1

1

7

0

1

4

0

9

8

7

6

6

12x[ W4-2pcs.]

12x[ W4-2pcs.]
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12x[G1-1pcs. ]

G2

O1

O1

13

12

12

13

2x[ W2-16pcs. ]

2x[ W2-16pcs. ]

12x[G1-1pcs. ]


